C kategdria

Arany mindgsités

Arany mindgsités
Bronz minGsités

Arany mindsités
Ezlist minGsités

Ezlst mindsités
Ezlst mindsités
Ezlst mindsités
Arany mindsités
Ezlst mindsités
Arany mindsités
Ezlst mindsités
Ezlst mindsités

Arany mindsités
Arany mindsités
Bronz mindsités
Arany mindsités
Arany mindsités

Arany mindsités
Ezlst mindsités
Arany mindsités

Arany mindsités
Ezlst mindsités
Ezlst mindsités
Arany mindgsités

Samu Bertalan

Nyuzé Fanni Rebeka

Szabd Janka

Béres Bellatrix
Vintie Olivia

Drexler Hanna
Péterfi Anna
Vintie Alina

Piry Blanka
Sz6ke Emma
Baldzs Bernadett
Bajkai Dominika
Palmiller Néra

Faska Déra
Pet6 Luca
Végh Laura
Laris Aliz
Lelkes Emma

Ojto Lola
Szlics Zso6fia
Telek Liza

Mayerszki Zsanett
Orosz Boglarka
Maletz Lilla
Benkd Kamilla

—

2016

MissF

2015
Matrix
Matrix

2014-2013
Maz.
Maz.

2012

MissF
BS
Maz.
MissF
Maz.
BS
Maz.
Corp.

2011

Maz.
BS

Maz.
Maz.
Maz.

2010

BS
Matrix
MissF

2009

Matrix
Corp.
Matrix
Maz.



EzUst mindsités
Arany minGsités
Arany minGsités

Arany minGsités
Ezlst mindsités

Arany minGsités
Arany minGsités

B kategoria
I

VII.
VIII.

Zadori Zoé
Gergely Rebeka
Németh Boglarka

K6hegyi Réka
Szakacs Teodora

Vadasz Eniké
Kuntner Veronika

Lueff Lili

Kiss Lilien
Lazar Lilian
Vittich Liza

Dobos Natasa
Recska Fédra
Stefanek Kata
Heller Néra
Fodor Noémi
Samu Julia

Pdocsoroszi Vivien
Cs6ke Hanna
Hegedd(s Szonja
Gremen Anna
Téth Anilla Netti
Molnar Timea
Odor Molnar Lili
Hegedds Vivien

Téth Regina
Kalman Kamilla
Striining Léna

Matrix
MissF
MissF

2008-2007

MissF
BS

16 felett

FW
Maz.

2014
MSE

2013
MSE
Maz.
Maz.

2012
Maz.
MH
MSE
MSE
BS
MissF

2011

MH
Maz.
MH
Maz.
BS
Maz.
Maz.
MH

2010
MSE
Maz.
MSE

10
10
10

10
11
14
19
25
30

19
22
26
26
27
38

22



VII.

VIII.

XI.
XIl.

VII.

VIII.

VII.

VIII.

VII.

VIII.

Heller Anna
Paveszka Dorottya
Major Regina
Kuntner Viktoéria
Ernst Anna
Somogyi Laura
Nagy Alexandra
Pataki Aida
Hauser Anna

Strovecz Gréta Napsugar

Bodnar Didna

Badits Nyaradi Gréta
Kiss Zsdfia

Sdrossy Melani
Horvath Jazmin
Hajdu Livia
Pantya-llyés Lara

Mészdaros Alexandra
Tokaji-Nagy Lidna
Simsik Anett
Hajdinak Aliz
Sandor Kincsé
Szegedi Zsbka
Németh Fléra
Szilagyi Zsofia

Danika Dorottya
Agardi Doroti

Nemes Lili

Utassy Jazmin
Molnar Hanna
Horvath-Bank Norina
Berki Néra

Székely Adél

Edelényi Noémi
Kremmer Petra
Kordély Szonja
Téthpal Tamara
Csaja Szimonetta

MSE
Corp.
Matrix
Maz.
BS
MissF
MSE
MSE
MissF

2009
Matrix
MSE
MH
BS
MissF
MSE
MSE
MSE

2008
MH
MSE
MSE
MSE
BS
MSE
Corp.
MSE

2007
MSE
Maz.
Maz.
MSE
MSE
BS
MSE
BS

16 év felett (2006-t0l)
MSE
Maz.
BS
MSE
MSE

26
39
31
31
31
32
40
51
60

10
14
25
30
30
30
32

15
20
20
27
28
31
36

10
13
20
20
21
25
31
40

13
18
18



VI.
VII.
VIII.

Artistic

Toth Viktoria
Szakal Aliz
Kun Alexandra

Bardi Rebeka
Mersich Ditte

Lelkes Franciska

Serdiilé modell (12-13 évesek)

I
Il.
Il.
V.

Hajdu Livia
Bodnar Didna
Sdrossy Melani
Toth Rebeka

Serdiil6 modell (14-15 évesek)

I
Il
Il.
V.

A kategoria
l.

Bardi Rebeka
Hajdu Amelie
Dervalics Lilla
Tarnoki Bianka

Sandor Ddra

Sovak Réka
Homenik Szamira
Gaspar Bora

Szabo Csilla
Bali Luca
Blaschek Lili

Saska Lili

Hajda Amelie
Molnar Dorka
Palvolgyi Elizabet
Tarnoki Bianka
Miglécz Mira

Szabd Kinga

MSE
MSE
MSE

2008-2007

MSE

MSE
16 felett

Maz.

2010-2009
MSE
MSE
MissF
MSE

2008-2007
MSE
MSE
MSE
MSE

2012
MSE

2011-2010
BS
MSE
BS
2009
MSE
BS
MSE

2008
MSE
MSE
MSE
MSE
MSE
MSE

2007
BS

26
26
29

12
14

12
16

12
19
19
20



VII.
VIII.

Start kategoria
I
.

Dance B kategoria
I
.

Dance A kategoria
l.

VII.

Ring Jdzmin MSE
Dervalics Lilla MSE
Toth Kinga MissF

16 év felett (2006-t4l)

Gulyds Eszter MSE
GO6bol6s-Szabd Dorka MSE
Balogh Emese FW
Orban Regina MSE
Csaky Liza MSE
Bukovics Sara MSE
Zemen Fruzsina MSE
Sdrossy Bettina MissF
Erdélyi Virag MSE
Szokoli Szandra MSE
Ambrus Kitti MSE
Csapat
Mazotti Start Maz.

Bongo Cha Cha 5 f6 MissF
Dué 10-12 évesek (2012-2010)
Cs6ke Hanna-Molnar Timea Maz.
Lollipopp:Samu julia-Vamos-Vamos Julianna MissF
Dué 13-15 évesek (2009-2007)
Szakdcs Lora-Németh Fléra Corp.
Csapat (3-7 f6ig) 10-12 évesek
BS (7 f6)
Csapat (3-7 f6ig) 13-15 évesek
BS(4 f6)
MissF (6 f6)
Csapat (3-7 f6ig)16 év felett
Maz. (6 f6)

Karneval

Angyalok-Ordogok
Baile de Fiesta

Mazotti "B"csapat

Dué 10-12 évesek
Szab4-Szabd dué Maz.
Dué 13-15 évesek
Bardi Rebeka-Téth Patricia MSE
Enemi: Samu-Gyuris MissF
Pdocsi Hanna-Baranyay karina MSE
Horvath Gréta-Gal-Olasz Vill6 Corp.
Saska Lili-Ring Jazmin MSE
Tanc az es6ben: Séllei-Gaspar MissF
Kovdcs Rita-Dervalics Lilla MSE

Dud 16 év felett
Gulyas Eszter-Lengyel Fruzsina MSE

12
16

21
22
33
24
25
27
27
36
36

11
16
16
19
21
28



l. Kis Nikoletta-Vago Virag Maz.
[l Csépany Nikolett-Paulovics Alina Maz.

Csapat 16 év felett (3-7 fGig)

Bohémien Raphsody MissF (5 f6)

l. Marcipan csapat MSE 7 f6
Il. Mazotti "A" csapat Maz.6 f6
Elit kategoria 9 év/Lany

l. Somodi-Filop Zea Maz.
10 év/Lany

l. Szab6 Hanna Maz.

. Bali Zsofia Maz.

M. Vamos Julianna MissF

10-11 év/ Fiu

Bolvari-Takacs David Maz.
11 év/Lany
l. G4l -Olasz Villé Corp.
Il. Séllei Zsoéfia MissF
Il Kézdi Titanilla Maz.
12 év/Lany
l. Szabd Jazmin Maz.
Il. Tar Flora MSE
Il Kovacs Rita MSE
13 év/Lany
l. Lukacs Regina MH
Il. Maroti Lili MH
Il. Baranyay Karina MSE
V. Csépany Nikolett Maz.
V. Gaspar Melinda MissF
VI. Szabé Petra Maz.
12-13 év/ Fiu
l. Samu Andras MissF
Il. Aufmuth Roni MSE
14-15 év/Fiu
Gyuris Botond MissF
14 év/Lany
Toth Patricia MSE

11
12

10
14

12

10
13
14
15
25
30

13



Kiss Nikoletta

Lukacs Kitti
Lengyel Fruzsina
Vaczkd Szelina
Pdcsi Hanna
Horvath Gréta
Veres Laura

15 év/Lany

Maz.

MH

MSE
MSE
MSE

Corp.
Maz.

10

13
21
25
29



